
 
DAY DATE SPORT LEVEL VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION TIME 

Thurs-Sat 2/27-3/1/25 Baseball V Coronado  Austin Chong Tournament Desert Oasis TBA 

Wednesday 3/5/25 Baseball V Coronado Foothill Foothill 3:00 PM 

Thursday 3/6/25 Baseball V Lake Mead Christian Coronado Coronado 3:00 PM 

Friday 3/7/25 Baseball V Legacy Coronado Coronado 3:00 PM 

Tuesday 3/11/25 Baseball V Silverado Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 3/12/25 Baseball V Coronado Shadow Ridge Shadow Ridge 3:30 PM 

Friday 3/14/25 Baseball V Shadow Ridge Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Fri-Sat 3/21-22/25 Baseball V Coronado Red Rock Classic  St George, UT TBA 

Tuesday 3/25/25 Baseball V Desert Oasis Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Thursday 3/27/25 Baseball V Coronado Desert Oasis Desert Oasis 3:30 PM 

Mon-Thurs 3/31-4/3/25 Baseball V Coronado National Classic Anaheim, CA TBA 

Tuesday 4/8/25 Baseball V Coronado Clark Clark 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 4/9/25 Baseball V Coronado The Meadows The Meadows 6:00 PM 

Friday 4/11/25 Baseball V Chaparral Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 4/15/25 Baseball V Coronado Las Vegas Las Vegas 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 4/16/25 Baseball V Las Vegas Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Monday 4/21/25 Baseball V Foothill Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 4/23/25 Baseball V Coronado Arbor View Arbor View 3:30 PM 

Friday 4/25/25 Baseball V Arbor View Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Monday 4/28/25 Baseball V Coronado Bishop Gorman Bishop Gorman 4:00 PM 

Wednesday 4/30/25 Baseball V Bishop Gorman Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

DAY DATE SPORT LEVEL VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION TIME 

Thurs-Sat 2/27-3/8/25 Baseball JV Coronado Rich Ebarb Memorial Gorman TBA 

Wednesday 3/5/25 Baseball JV Foothill Coronado Coronado 3:00 PM 

Tuesday 3/11/25 Baseball JV Coronado Silverado Silverado 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 3/12/25 Baseball JV Shadow Ridge Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Friday 3/14/25 Baseball JV Coronado Shadow Ridge Shadow Ridge 3:30 PM 

Wed-Sat 3/19-22/25 Baseball JV Coronado JV Tournament Desert Oasis TBA 

Tuesday 3/25/25 Baseball JV Coronado Desert Oasis Desert Oasis 3:30 PM 

Thursday 3/27/25 Baseball JV Desert Oasis Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Friday 3/28/25 Baseball JV Del Sol Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Monday 4/7/25 Baseball JV Clark Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 4/8/25 Baseball JV Coronado SECTA SECTA 3:30 PM 

Thursday 4/10/25 Baseball JV Sandy Valley Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Monday 4/14/25 Baseball JV Liberty Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 4/16/25 Baseball JV Coronado Las Vegas Las Vegas 3:30 PM 

Thursday 4/17/25 Baseball JV Las Vegas Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Monday 4/21/25 Baseball JV Coronado Foothill Foothill 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 4/23/25 Baseball JV Arbor View Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Friday 4/25/25 Baseball JV Coronado Arbor View Arbor View 3:30 PM 

Monday 4/28/25 Baseball JV Bishop Gorman Coronado Coronado 3:30 PM 

Wednesday 4/30/25 Baseball JV Coronado Bishop Gorman Bishop Gorman 4:00 PM 

 

 


